Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78666
Toll Free Phone: (800) 545-1326
Fax: (512) 753-1122
e-mail: WQE.Info@philips.com
QLW-7G1

ORDERING INFORMATION
DISTRIBUTION VOLTAGELED COLOR# of LEDs DRIVER MOUNTING OPTIONS FINISH
ORDERING EXAMPLE	 QLW-7G1-NW-3L-120-SM-TGR
SERIES
QLW 3L 120
208
240
277
UNV
NW7G1 500 SM PCB
DIMENSIONS
Weight: 1.5 Lbs  0.7 kgs
DISTRIBUTIONLED COLORDRIVER# of LEDs VOLTAGE MOUNTING OPTIONSSERIES
¨	QLW 	̈	120
	̈	208
	̈	240
	̈	277
	̈	UNV
	(120-277V)
	̈	7G1 	̈	500 	̈	3L	 Type III	̈	NW
		  Neutral
		  White
	̈	SM	 Surface
			   Mount
			   (Standard)
	̈	PCB  Photocell
			   Button
DISTRIBUTION PATTERN
Always download the latest photometrics on the website.  See brochure for mounting height guide.
QLW NW SM
FINISH
	̈	TBK	 Textured
			   Black
	̈	TWHT	 Textured
			   White
	̈	TGR	 Textured
			   Gray
	̈	TPG	 Textured
			   Philips Gray
	̈ 	TDB	 Textured Dark
			   Bronze
	̈ 	TSA 	 Textured Satin
			   Aluminum
	̈	TGN	 Textured Green
	̈	RAL(*)	Custom Color
			   (*Specify RAL #)
7.6"
19.3 cm
4.5"
11.4 cm
3.9"
9.9 cm
3.3"
8.4 cm
Ø 3.5"Ø 2.7"
7.6"
19.3 cm
4.5"
11.4 cm
3.9"
9.9 cm
3.3"
8.4 cm
Ø 3.5"Ø 2.7"
7G1
ü ü üü ü
3L
ü
POLAR GRAPH
QLW-7G1-NW-3L
8 ft mounting height
QLW-7G1-NW-3L
8 ft mounting height